Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/10/2018

TIME: 04:07 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10298755

05/10/2018 03:59 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - 1D: 10298755

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5623
0.28 6175
0.36 2272
0.66 3759
0.87 10162
1.37 32859
1.44 547970
1915747

%
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Area
25158
17102
19257
32356
108634
124533
1588706

Area%
13
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